Mapes de

Patrimoni Cultural

Barraca de pedra seca dels
campsd'en Fortuny

Font-rubi

Ubicacio

Comarca:
Alcada:

Coordenades:

Latitud:

L ongitud:

UTM Est (X):
UTM Nord (Y):

Classificacio

NUmero defitxa
Ambit:

Tipologia

Proteccio

Tipusde proteccio:
Usactual:

Titularitat
Autoriadelafitxa
Dataderegistredela
fitxa:

Descripcio

Alt Penedés
599

41.43507
1.5893
382140
4588016

08085 - 399

Patrimoni immoble
Edifici

I nexistent

I nexistent

Sense Us

Privada

Miquel Geai Bullich
dj., 30/05/2013 - 02:00

Veieu lafitxa de referencia per a barraques circulars.
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